New Balance Collegiate Invitational at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

2/6/2010

Great Performance

4x800 Relay (2:24 PM)
4th Place

Gingrich, Evan
Eke, Allen
O'Donnell, Matt
Thornton, DJ
School Record

800
800
800
800

2:01.70
2:01.90
2:00.80
1:55.80

8:00.66

Comments
PR (-01.20)
PR (-05.20)
PR (-00.70)

PR (-04.00)

200
28.50
27.50
28.00
27.10

Split Times

200 200
30.90 31.60
30.40 32.00
30.00 31.50
29.00 29.80

200
30.70
32.00
31.30
29.90
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